



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBN 6370U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	HANDLE BAR	BENT	110.00	110.00
1	SET HANDLE BAR BALANCER	CUT	80.00	48.00
1	SET THROTTLE CABLE	SERVICEABLE	55.00	-
1	BRAKE LEVER	SERVICEABLE	52.80	-
1	FRONT BRAKE MASTER PUMP ASSY	SERVICEABLE	217.50	-
1	CLUTCH LEVER	BENT	48.00	48.00
1	SET MIRROR	CUT / BENT	120.00	60.00
1	HEADLIGHT (LED)	CRACKED / GRAZED	658.00	380.00
1	HEAD LIGHT COVER	GRAZED / CUT	86.00	86.00
2	FRONT SIGNAL (LED) @\$117.00	O/S GRAZED / CUT	234.00	117.00
2	FRONT FORK ASSY @\$569.50	BENT	1,139.00	1,139.00
1	STEM STEERING	DISTORTED	220.60	220.60
1	FRONT FENDER	CRACKED	98.30	98.30
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM	CRACKED	533.80	533.80
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM AXLE	BENT	66.40	66.40
1	FRONT BRAKE DISC	SERVICEABLE	185.00	-
1	FUEL TANK COVER RH	CUT	118.40	118.40
1	FRONT SHROUD RH	SERVICEABLE	105.50	-
1	FRONT SHROUD INNER RH	SERVICEABLE	88.50	-
1	RADIATOR ASSY	DENTED	350.60	350.60
1	LOWER COVER RH	CUT	78.80	78.80
1	FRONT FOOTREST ASSY RH	SERVICEABLE	58.00	-
1	FRONT FOOTREST BRACKET RH	SERVICEABLE	110.00	-
1	BRAKE PEDAL	SERVICEABLE	65.00	-
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER COVER	CUT	224.90	145.00
1	REAR FOOTREST RH	CUT	62.00	62.00
1	REAR FOOTREST BRACKET RH	SERVICEABLE	101.00	-
1	TAIL COVER RH	SERVICEABLE	150.00	-
1	REAR WHEEL RIM	CUT	620.00	620.00

Report Ref No. CS1/LPC21006141/Gvf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-603.71	-428.19
			5,433.39	3,853.71
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	SET STEERING CONE & BEARING (SN)	NECESSARY	180.00	90.00
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM BEARING (SN)	SERVICEABLE	60.00	-
1	REAR WHEEL RIM BEARING (SN)	SERVICEABLE	80.00	-
1	BODY STICKER "CB150R" (SN)	SERVICEABLE	120.00	-
1	FRONT TYRE (DUNLOP 110/70-R17) (SN)	PUNCTURE	180.00	128.00
1	REAR TYRE (DUNLOP 150/60-R17) (SN)	PUNCTURE	250.00	144.00
			870.00	362.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TRANSPORTATION (2 TRIPS).		150.00	50.00
	BODY CHASSIS REPAIR & ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	550.00	-
	SWING ARM REPAIR & ALIGN.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
	TO REPAIR, RENEW DAMAGED PARTS.		500.00	300.00
			1,550.00	350.00
GRAND TOTAL			7,853.39	4,565.71
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				3,650.00

Report Ref No. CS1/LPC21006141/Gvf3e2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.